
2020
Ranking

normal Majors
1 500 700 1000 1 6320
2 400 600 850 2 5310
3 300 500 700 3 3950
4 280 420 600 4 3910
5 270 390 550 5 3500
6 260 370 500 6 3360
7 250 350 480 7 3210
8 240 340 460 8 Peter Sundqvist 3180
9 230 330 440 9 Göran Karlsson 3150

10 220 320 420 10 3010
11 200 300 400 11 David Morris 2950
12 180 280 380 12 2810
13 160 260 360 13 2790
14 140 240 340 14 2780
15 120 220 320 15 2660
16 100 200 300 16 2650
17 80 180 280 17 2640
18 60 160 260 18 2610
19 40 140 240 19 2580
20 20 120 220 20 2580
21 0 100 200 21 2550
22 0 80 180 22 Eric Cameron 2510
23 0 60 160 23 Göran Pettersson 2500
24 0 40 140 24 2450
25 0 20 120 25 2390
26 0 0 100 26 2310
27 0 0 80 27 2290
28 0 0 60 28 2190
29 0 0 40 29 Jim Harvey 2180
30 0 0 20 30 Cecilia Harvey 2160

31 2140
32 Tim Mitchell 2130
33 2000
34 1940
35 1930
36 1850
37 1840

Saen Suk
Player of the year

Points Points CrtR & Points Date: 18/11-20
Place spec. events Pos. Name Points

Alan Harris
Nick Collett
Jean Paul Capberm
Pau Morris
Ying Olbert
Thomas Zeihler
Pissamai Eknum

Anna Kozanchuk

Mårten Norragard
Claude Mazallon
Angie Southgate
Rene Schlapp
Sunny Moon
Niki Thong
John Bloomfield
Nok Cameron
Ian Claxton
Hans Engbrink

Puttipong Silapasamai
Lee Pape
Wan Wallberg
Darryl Gumm
Steve Baines

Tim Dearden

Dau Kunpratum
Lars Olbert
Kirsty Mitchell
Peter Eberle
Rob Jones



38 1710
39 1670
40 1480
41 1480
42 1460
43 1450
44 1440
45 1400
46 Freddie Larsson 1380
47 1330
48 1280
49 1270
50 1150
51 1140
52 1140
53 1140
54 Hans Bylund 1130
55 1110
56 Alan Simpson 1000
57 1000
58 990
59 970
60 Roger Källman 960
61 950
62 Lasse Mattsson 920
63 920
64 910
65 890
66 Gordon Smith 860
67 850
68 Xavier Diana 820
69 Anton Smith 800
70 800
71 800
72 770
73 770
74 760
75 740
76 Anders Wahlqvist 720
77 720
78 Stellan Hellström 670
79 Sven Otto Grahn 670

Oliver Pinard
Tony Southgate
Manfred Lanter
Paul Unthank
David Heap
Stefan Foerg
Paul Badenoch-Jones
Mikael Tredal

Nadthaya Niewenhuizen
Colin Cunningham
Hubert Maldonado
Kiat Larsson
Otmar Egli
Roger Sutton
Volker Schenk

Richard Law

Jaap Roest
Anders Hagstedt
Jean Pierre Gougry

Fiona Zimmerman

George Santin
Ian Wooldridge
Siripen Jannan

Phanamporn Chuan Walker

Jean Berruyer
Neung Chuenil
Brian Callaho
Yvonne Ronnestam
Stellan Gillqvist
Thomas Ronnestam

Trevor Grange



80 660
81 600
82 600
83 550
84 530
85 510
86 Vivianne Källman 500
87 490
88 Ingvar Kind 480
89 460
90 440
91 440
92 420
93 Elof Boberg 340
94 340
95 340
96 310
97 300
98 Göran Sundin 260
99 Lena Sköld 260

100 Anders Paulsson 250
101 220
102 220
103 Thomas Hellqvist 200
104 Stuart Miller 200
105 Bengt Lindström 180
106 Paul Moran 180
107 180
108 160
109 160
110 140
111 100
112 60
113 Charles Rudolph 60
114 40
115 40

Orapin Tongyoi
Chalisa Grahn
Gift Somruthai
Noi Iamsuk
Yingyot Chanthawornsawat
Phillipe Hattabee

Alan Thornton

Pam Thompson
Phanarin (June) Khomdan
Jean Luc Fercot
Ragne Höglund

Jarirath Boontos
Richard Kings
Eric Chantraine
Martin Haeberli

Bruno Vaguet
Christian Bruetsch

Dave Crawford
Martin Davy
Jean Ottiger
Pierre van Rensburg
Chris Kurana
Saovaluck Schenk

Petri Kelo
Rang Waitviwat
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